TD 951F Display Unit
3BDH001020R0001
Product ID 3BDH001020R0001
ABB Type Designation TD 951F
Catalog Description TD 951F Display Unit
Long Description Display Unit
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Display unit for AC 900F controller. Provides for: - IP address configuration
- locally locking the controller against configuration changes - exchange of
CI modules under power - backup/restore configuration to/from a SD-
Card - local display of up to 12 variables or diagnostic data
Medium Description
Control_System_AccessoryProduct Type
Ordering
853890 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Parts suitable for use solely or
HS Code
1/23BDH001020R0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/27
principally with the apparatus of heading|8535, 8536|or 8537;Other
84714100Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
22 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
110 mmProduct Net Height
58 mmProduct Net Width
0.09 kgProduct Net Weight
Environmental
Not RoHs CompliantRoHS Status
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
0Number of Batteries
1.9 inScreen Size
No SVHC present United StatesSCIP
Control System Products  → Control & Communication  → AC 900F  → AC 900F - Accessories  → TD 951F Display Unit
Categories
2/23BDH001020R0001
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/06/27